
3^ Regional Event di Barrel Racing & Pole Bending NBHA CALABRIA

4 Settembre 2011 - Futurity Ranch - Reggio Calabria

Barrel Open

POS CAVALIERE CAVALLO TEMPO DIVIS.

1 ROMEO A. DIAL AN INDIAN 16.426 1

2 ROMEO A. SAFARINA MANY MOON 16.426 1

3 PASCALE A. TANGAR N SNAPPER 16.449 1

4 FERRIGNO T. BB FRITZ CAL SNAPPER 16.496 1

5 CILIBERTI F. FANOUS N EASY 16.558 1

6 GRILLO R. SHARP SMART FREACK 16.603 1

7 LA REGINA F. FRENCSMANJODY 16.651 1

8 ADAMO G. FOREST 16.695 1

9 ZISA A. BAMBOLA 16.704 1

10 FASCI' G. TOP SAIL RIVER 16.758 1

11 MARINO A. MARK ME HAPPY 16.761 1

12 MORABITO A. DRUMS DOLL 16.822 1

13 MESSINEO E. TBR FLASH AND SPLASH 16.854 1

14 MESSINEO D. CRAZY RIVER 16.855 1

15 CAPIZZI A. TOPSAIL TOSCA 16.873 1

16 ADAMO G. GOLDEN SKIP CANADA 16.890 1

1 LA REGINA M.F. CAMPERKS 16.926 2

2 MARTINO D. MISS ROCKY STAR 16.939 2

3 PRESTO F. TUDIES LINEAGE 16.943 2

4 PRINCIPATO A. TOP SAIL STONE GOCCIA DI LUNA 16.947 2

5 CUTRI' A. STELLA 16.951 2

6 SCIAMMETTA A. EUROS IN CASH 16.960 2

7 COMI D. GRIMSON CAT 16.976 2

8 PANGARO A. BS TARI O'LENA 16.999 2

9 CENTO R. SRAW LITTLE DOC 17.002 2

10 D'AMICO G. WINNIE RAY BAR 17.015 2



3^ Regional Event di Barrel Racing & Pole Bending NBHA CALABRIA

4 Settembre 2011 - Futurity Ranch - Reggio Calabria

Barrel Open

POS CAVALIERE CAVALLO TEMPO DIVIS.

11 SQUILLACI G. STAR GREY CODY 17.060 2

12 SPINELLA A. PEGGHY STRAW CODY 17.076 2

13 PUGLIESE S. BAR SUG 17.125 2

14 PASCALE A. STATIN GLOW BAR 17.162 2

15 SOFIA G. SIR SPATON DIAMOND 17.295 2

16 MARTINO D. TJ PERKS 17.306 2

17 NOVELLA B. THUNDER 17.315 2

18 PRESTO F. GOLDEN GIRL LIGHT 17.343 2

19 PRINCIPATO A. TOP SAIL STONE 17.381 2

1 ROMEO A. SPIRIT 17.481 3

2 CUTRI' A. MISS DAIMOON 17.530 3

3 FASCI G. MISS MASTER MOSTER 17.609 3

4 ADAMO G. FROZEN CORONA 17.618 3

5 FEDE M. HONY ROSE ACE 17.651 3

6 CUZZOLA A. FISTY PLAYBOY 17.700 3

7 ARENA R. LADY LEO MERADA 17.748 3

8  DE VITA F. OTOE BIMBA TEE 17.798 3

9 MESSINEO E. JACK BAR DICUORI 17.824 3

10 MARTINO D. LACKY AMBROSIE 17.836 3

11 ARENA D. STREAK LIGHT BREZE 17.843 3

12 MARTINO D. LENA TEA 17.887 3

13 CUTI' P. CHICA CHIANSIS GIRL 17.887 3

14 VITALI L. LINX 17.904 3

15 ROMEO A. MISS TORINA DIAMOND 17.961 3

16 ADAMO F. LIVING ON REQUEST 17.992 3

17 MARTINO D. ML JULIETTA SAN 18.007 3



3^ Regional Event di Barrel Racing & Pole Bending NBHA CALABRIA

4 Settembre 2011 - Futurity Ranch - Reggio Calabria

Barrel Open

POS CAVALIERE CAVALLO TEMPO DIVIS.

18 NOVELLA B. LADY CIDE CODY 18.072 3

19 STRAVATO G. BIANCO 18.139 3

20 POLIMENO D. ISIDE 18.178 3

1 ADAMO G. TRULY DASHIN 18.561 4

2 SARDA D. TIFFANY DOC GLO 18.644 4

3 STRAVATO G. SPANISH 19.407 4

4 PRESTO F. CRESCENT BAR 21.277 4

ADAMO G. GOLDEN FOL THUNDER NT

ABBATE S. GOLDEN LACY CANADA NT

PARROTTA F. RX KING STARLIGHT NT

FASCI' G. DTF FASTWORD NT

ADAMO G. HOLLAND SIX NT

MATTIANI G. ELY O BRANDY NT

PRATICO' L. PASSING DOUBLE NT

LA REGINA F. PRESCRIPTIONITA NT

LIBERATI A. KING BAR CODY NT

ADAMO G. FR DOUBLE BOOM BOOM NT

SOFIA G. MISS BUG LA JOLLA NT



Barrel Open 4 D

PUNTEGGI NBHA TOP15
CAVALIERE CAVALLO TEMPO

PUNTI 
TOP 15

1 ROMEO A. DIAL AN INDIAN 16.426 70

2 ROMEO A. SAFARINA MANY MOON 16.426 0

3 PASCALE A. TANGAR N SNAPPER 16.449 68

4 FERRIGNO T. BB FRITZ CAL SNAPPER 16.496 67

5 CILIBERTI F. FANOUS N EASY 16.558 66

6 GRILLO R. SHARP SMART FREACK 16.603 65

7 LA REGINA FRANCESCO FRENCSMANJODY 16.651 64

8 ADAMO G. FOREST 16.695 63

9 ZISA A. BAMBOLA 16.704 62

10 FASCI' G. TOP SAIL RIVER 16.758 61

11 MARINO A. MARK ME HAPPY 16.761 60

12 MORABITO A. DRUMS DOLL 16.822 59

13 MESSINEO E. TBR FLASH AND SPLASH 16.854 58

14 MESSINEO D. CRAZY RIVER 16.855 57

15 CAPIZZI A. TOPSAIL TOSCA 16.873 56

16 ADAMO G. GOLDEN SKIP CANADA 16.890 0

17 LA REGINA M.F. CAMPERKS 16.926 54

18 MARTINO D. MISS ROCKY STAR 16.939 53

19 PRESTO F. TUDIES LINEAGE 16.943 52

20 PRINCIPATO A. GOCCIA DI LUNA 16.947 51

21 CUTRI' A. STELLA 16.951 50

22 SCIAMMETTA A. EUROS IN CASH 16.960 49

23 COMI D. GRIMSON CAT 16.976 48

24 PANGARO A. BS TARI O'LENA 16.999 47

25 CENTO R. SRAW LITTLE DOC 17.002 46

26 D'AMICO G. WINNIE RAY BAR 17.015 45

                             3 Regional Event Calabria



Barrel Open 4 D

PUNTEGGI NBHA TOP15
CAVALIERE CAVALLO TEMPO

PUNTI 
TOP 15

                             3 Regional Event Calabria

27 SQUILLACI G. STAR GREY CODY 17.060 44

28 SPINELLA A. PEGGHY STRAW CODY 17.076 43

29 PUGLIESE S. BAR SUG 17.125 42

30 PASCALE A. STATIN GLOW BAR 17.162 0

31 SOFIA G. SIR SPATON DIAMOND 17.295 40

32 MARTINO D. TJ PERKS 17.306 0

33 NOVELLA B. THUNDER 17.315 38

34 PRESTO F. GOLDEN GIRL LIGHT 17.343 0

35 PRINCIPATO A. TOP SAIL STONE 17.381 0

36 ROMEO A. SPIRIT 17.481 0

37 CUTRI' A. MISS DAIMOON 17.530 0

38 FASCI' G. MISS MASTER MOSTER 17.609 0

39 ADAMO G. FROZEN CORONA 17.618 0

40 FEDE M. HONY ROSE ACE 17.651 31

41 CUZZOLA A. FISTY PLAYBOY 17.700 30

42 ARENA R. LADY LEO MERADA 17.748 29

43  DE VITA F. OTOE BIMBA TEE 17.798 28

44 MESSINEO E. JACK BAR DICUORI 17.824 0

45 MARTINO D. LACKY AMBROSIE 17.836 0

46 ARENA D. STREAK LIGHT BREZE 17.843 25

47 MARTINO D. LENA TEA 17.887 0

48 CUTI' P. CHICA CHIANSIS GIRL 17.887 23

49 VITALI L. LINX 17.904 22

50 ROMEO A. MISS TORINA DIAMOND 17.961 0

51 ADAMO F. LIVING ON REQUEST 17.992 20

52 MARTINO D. ML JULIETTA SAN 18.007 0



Barrel Open 4 D

PUNTEGGI NBHA TOP15
CAVALIERE CAVALLO TEMPO

PUNTI 
TOP 15

                             3 Regional Event Calabria

53 NOVELLA B. LADY CIDE CODY 18.072 0

54 STRAVATO G. BIANCO 18.139 17

55 POLIMENO D. ISIDE 18.178 16

56 ADAMO G. TRULY DASHIN 18.561 0

57 SARDA D. TIFFANY DOC GLO 18.644 14

58 STRAVATO G. SPANISH 19.407 0

59 PRESTO F. CRESCENT BAR 21.277 0

60 ADAMO G. GOLDEN FOL THUNDER NT 0

61 ABBATE S. GOLDEN LACY CANADA NT 1

62 PARROTTA F. RX KING STARLIGHT NT 1

63 FASCI' G. DTF FASTWORD NT 0

64 ADAMO G. HOLLAND SIX NT 0

65 MATTIANI G. ELY O BRANDY NT 1

66 PRATICO' L. PASSING DOUBLE NT 1

67 LA REGINA FERDINANDO PRESCRIPTIONITA NT 1

68 LIBERATI A. KING BAR CODY NT 1

69 ADAMO G. FR DOUBLE BOOM BOOM NT 0

70 SOFIA G. MISS BUG LA JOLLA NT 0



3^ Regional Event di Barrel Racing & Pole Bending NBHA CALABRIA

4 Settembre 2011 - Futurity Ranch - Reggio Calabria

Barrel YOUTH

POS CAVALIERE CAVALLO TEMPO

1 STRAVATO G. GOLDEN FOL THUNDER 16.494

2 ADAMO F. GOCCIA DI LUNA 16.760

3 LA REGINA F. FRANCSMANJODY 17.120

4 PRINCIPATO A. FOREST 17.188

5 PRINCIPATO A. GOLDEN SKIP CANADA 17.229

6 MESSINEO D. TBR SPLASH AN FLASH 17.237

7 ABBATE S. PEGGHY 17.631

PRINCIPATO A. BB FRITZ CAL SNAPPER NT

LA REGINA F. PRESCRIPTIONITA NT

FEDE M. HONEY ACE ROSE NT

LA REGINA M. F. CAMPERK NT

FEDE M. STRAW LITTLE DOC NT

STRAVATO G. EUROS IN CASCH NT



3^ Regional Event di Barrel Racing & Pole Bending NBHA CALABRIA

4 Settembre 2011 - Futurity Ranch - Reggio Calabria

Pole Bending OPEN

POS CAVALIERE CAVALLO TEMPO DIVIS.

1 ROMEO A. BLAIR 21.004 1

2 MESSINEO E. CRAZY RIVER 21.273 1

3 ZISA A. BAMBOLA 21.316 1

4 ADAMO G. BB FRITZ CAL SNAPPER 21.565 1

5 LA REGINA F. FRENCMANSJODY 21.775 1

1 FASCI' G. SHARP SMART FREACK 22.152 2

2 LA REGINA M.F. SKAY ROSE COPY 22.473 2

3 CAPIZZI A. TOPSAILTOSCA 22.705 2

4 CENTO R. STRAW LITTLE DOC 22.711 2

1 ROMEO A. CUPIDON 23.493 3

MORABITO A. DRUMS DOLL NT

ROMEO A. GRIMSON GAT NT


